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ACROSS DOWN

3. To pay attention to what someone says 1. A female having the same parents as
7. An adult female human another person

8. A very small town

9 Activity, such as a job, which a person

performs; labor

10. To be concerned about something; to be

2 The son of God

4. The place where a family lives

5. A spoken or written reply to a question
6. To give assistance to someone
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Mary & Martha

Luke 10:38-42
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.

Substitute

the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

B/ICIDIE|F|G|H|I|J|K|[LIMN|O|P|Q|R|S|T|U
2/3|4(5(6|7

. 21-16-19-5-20

. 19-9-18-20-5-18

. 23-15-18-18-9-54

. 3-8-15-19-5-14

. 22-9-12-12-1-7-5

. 23-15-13-1-14

. 23-15-18-11

. 2-5-20-20-5-18

BETTER SISTER WORRIED
WOMAN CHOSEN UPSET

VILLAGE
WORK

Jesus visits in the home of Mary and Martha.
Luke 10:38:42




